PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY AND APPAREL DESIGN)
15T SEM. FEB/2021/F/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Fashion Technology & Apparel Design) First Semester Examinations February 2021

The result of each Candidate/s is notified as shown in the column of “Result™. Marks have been shown
in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in brackets as per regulation. RLA
means result later due to non-receipt of awards

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. (Fashion Technology and Appare! Design)

[ e | <o o Total | Minimum | Maximum
[ No. ﬂ!__f:‘_"ie_ ) _ !_sth,_jecl_ﬂesfn?lmfl_ . Credits | Pass Marks ]( Marks
{1 + GEN-101 | Communication Skills RS S 35 LT
' 2 | GEN-102 | Fundamentals of Information 6 35 | OO
Lo T [ Technology _ S _"_i___:_ .
3 | FTD-103 | Basic Elements of Design . 6 35 .
.4 | FTD-104 | Basic Sewing Techniques 6 35 | 100
> | FTD-105 | Surface Ornamentation Technique | 6 1 35 -1
Rol!l No.  Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result
: the Candidate’s Mother's Name Credits Marks

G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

20041111 18020002548 AASHIMA GOYAL RAIJIV GOYAL/ 30 187
SANJANA GOYAL

20041112 18020002549  AASTHA ARUN CHOPRA/ 30 382
UMA

20041113 18020002550  ANSHIKA RATURI ASHOK KUMAR 30 307
RATURV/
REKHA

20041114 18020002551  ANSHIKA WALIA  DINESH WALIA/ 30 312
ANJANA

20041115 18020002552 BHAVIKA PAL RAJEEV PAL/ 30 281
NEETU PAL

20041116 18020002553 CHHAVI DHIMAN  KIRPAL DHIMAN/ 30 345
POOJA DHIMAN

2041117 18020002554 GANEEV KAUR  NIRMALPREET 30 271

BRAR SINGH BRAR/

NAVNEET KAUR

BRAR



Roll No.  Regd. No. Name of Father's Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother's Name Credits Marks
) Earned Obtained
G.G.D.S.D. Col or-
20041118 18020002555 GARIMA VINOD/ 30 343
POONAM DEVI
20041119 18020002556 1QBAL KAUR KARAMIEET SINGH/ -- R[GEN-101, 102,
GOSAL NARJEET KAUR FTD-103 & 104]
20041120 18020002557 JASMEET KAUR MANIJEET SINGH/ 30 391
NAVNEET KAUR
BRAR
20041121 18020002571 JASMIK SINGH PARAMIEET SINGH/ 30 277
SUDESH KUMARI
20041122 18020002558 KEERAT BHATIA  NAVIEET SINGH 30 3009
BHATIA/
GURVINDER KAUR
BHATIA
20041123 18020002559 KHUSHI MAKKAR VINEET MAKKAR/ 30 409
GEETANIJALI
MAKKAR
20041124 18020002560 KHUSHI JOSHI RAIJIV JOSHI/ 30 306
RITU JOSHI
20041125 18020002561 KHUSHIKOHLI ~ SANJEEV KOHLY 30 285
' SONIA KOHLI
20041126 18020002562 KRITIKA MANISH MITTAL/ 30 294
RIMPY MITTAL
20041127 18020002572 MANOJ KUMAR VAKIL MEIITO/ -- R[FTD-105]
DAYAWATI
20041128 MOTCHIMA / .- CS
SACHATHEP MUKPHAIRIN POSTI
20041129 18020002563 NANDINI VIKESH MAINV/ 30 416
RICHA
20041130 18020002564 NIRAT KAUR NIRMALPREET - R|GEN-101] |
BRAR SINGH BRAR/
NAVNEET KAUR
BRAR
20041131 18020002573 PAWAN KUMAR  JAISINGH/ - R[FTD-105)

SUMITRA DEVI



¥

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of
the Candidate’s

Father’s Name/
Mother's Name

Result
Credits Marks
Earned Obtained

'G.G.D.S.D. College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

20041132
2{!14[133
20041134
20041135

20041136

20041137

20041138

20041139

Rea r

18040622
18040625
18040627

18040629

18040631

18040633

18020002565 PRANIKA PRUTHI

18020002566

18020002567

18020002574

18020002568

18020002569

18020002575

18020002570

’
an ale’s

18018002140

18018002143

18018002145

18018002147

18018002149

18018002151

PREKSHA JAIN

RIDDHI BALI

SATNAM SINGH

SHIVANI
KAUSHAL

TANISHKA
GUPTA

VASUDEV

YOGEETA

ADITI GOYAL

AVNEET KAUR

DIKSHA

DRISHTI
PANDITA

JASKIRAT KAUR

KAYNAT

PRAMOD PRUTHV/

MONIKA PRUTHI

VIVEK JAIN/
BHARTI JAIN

VIVEK BALV/
REKHA BALI

GURCHARAN SINGH/

SAROJ DEVI

RAVINDER KUMAR

KAUSHAL/
ANU RADHA

UMESH GUPTA/
SWETA GUPTA

TARUN KUMAR/
PAYAL

ARVIND RAY
RITU RAI

SANJAY GOYAL/
SUMAN GOYAL

GURIJEET SINGH/
SUKHDEEP KAUR

RAJ KUMAR/
BABITA RANI

SURESH KUMAR/

MINAKSHI PANDITA

JATINDER SINGH/

BALJIT KAUR

MD ALAM/
AKHTAR

30 286

30 355

30 367

30 289

30 382

30 317

-- ABSENT
- R[GEN-102]
30 290

30 257

-- RLA

- RLA

- RLA

-- RLA



s

1]

\

?,.

~
" RoliNo. Regd.No. _ Name of Fatber’s Name/ Result i
' the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Credits Marks
Earned Obtained
Reappear Candidate’s
18040640 18018002156 PRERNA YADAV SURESH KUMAR/ -- RLA
SUSHMA
18040641 18018002157 RAVLEEN DEVINDER SINGH/ - RLA
MEHARA MANPREE KAUR
18040642 18018002158 RIYA RAM CHAND/ - RLA
CHAUDHARY PUSHPA RANI
19041384 18019002226 GARIMA WALIA  RAJEEV WALIA/ - RLA
SANGITA WALIA
19041388 18019002229 GURSIDAK KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH/  -- RLA
SIMRANDEEP KAUR
19041395 18019002234 MUSKAN ANAND SANJEEV KUMAR/ - RLA
RITU ANAND
19041400 18019002239 PRIYA RAJINDER PARSAD/ - RLA
PARWATI DEVI
19041402 18019002256 SAMARTH SOOD  MUNISH SOOD/ - RLA
SHIPRA
19041403 18019002241 SANJANA ASHOK KUMAR/ - RLA
VASUDEV PARVEEN KUMARI
19041405 18019002243 SHAIFALI PURSHOTAM/ - RLA
CHAUDHARY LATE RADHA RANI
19041410 18019002248 TANIYA SUKHBIR SINGH/ 30 352
RAINI
18040646 18018002162 SHALINI SUNILPAUL/ - RLA
MEENA PANDITA
Total: 47 \ Vd” VY
O AT, Qb ,
CHANDIGARH-160014 S.E. A.R.E. ITI h Prof. Jagat Bhushan
% Controller of Examinations
July Q .2021



